Magnuson Park Advisory Committee

Meeting Place: Room 30 or Webex Call

Draft AGENDA
Wednesday, June 14, 2023
6—7:30 PM

Hybrid meeting, using Webex — The meeting link can be found on the MPAC website

6:00

6:10

6:15

6:20

6:40

6:50

7:00

7:25

7:30

Call to order
Introductions “around the table”

Approval of May minutes
Approval of tonight’s agenda

Announcements by members—Information sharing
Public Comment — Information Sharing

Magnuson Park Manager Report
Magnuson Community Center update
Park gate/park hours recommendation
Review of 2023 priorities

Repainting of crosswalks by SPR

Review of expectation for members

Meeting Wrap-up
Next meeting: July 12

Adjourn

Samantha

C’tee members

C’tee members
Public

Brian Judd, SPR
Kim LeMay, SPR
Samantha/Jan
Samantha

Jan

Samantha

Samantha



