## Magnuson Park Advisory Committee

## Meeting Place: Room 30 or Webex Call Draft AGENDA

## Wednesday, June 14, 2023

6 - 7:30 PM

Hybrid meeting, using Webex – The meeting link can be found on the MPAC website

6:00	Call to order Introductions "around the table"	Samantha
6:10	Approval of May minutes Approval of tonight's agenda	C'tee members
6:15	Announcements by members—Information sharing Public Comment – Information Sharing	C'tee members Public
6:20	Magnuson Park Manager Report	Brian Judd, SPR
6:40	Magnuson Community Center update	Kim LeMay, SPR
6:50	Park gate/park hours recommendation	Samantha/Jan
7:00	Review of 2023 priorities Repainting of crosswalks by SPR Review of expectation for members	Samantha Jan
7:25	Meeting Wrap-up Next meeting: July 12	Samantha
7:30	Adjourn	Samantha